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7
8
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

No. Rider

6 Michael Dunlop
5 Dean Harrison
1 Conor Cummins
11 Joshua Brookes
2 James Hillier

8 Dan Kneen

10 Peter Hickman
18 Ivan Lintin

19 James Cowton
3 Lee Johnston
16 Jamie Coward
7 Gary Johnson
27 Derek McGee
30 Dominic Herbertson
9 William Dunlop

24 Daley Mathison
84 Adam Lyon*

34 Adam McLean
29 Sam West

85 Davey Todd*
51 Joey Thompson
4 lan Hutchinson
79 Philip Crowe

37 Daniel Cooper

61 Julian Trummer
58 Paul Jordan
28 Michael Sweeney

42 Shaun Anderson
12 Martin Jessopp
26 Andrew Dudgeon
60 Marc Ironside

31 Tom Weeden

35 Michael Evans
23 Craig Neve

48 Matthew Rees
45 Mark Parrett

81 lan Pattinson

46 Barry Lee Evans
62 Xavier Denis

44 Jim Hodson

41 Jamie Williams
33 Kamil Holan
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POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Triumph
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Triumph
Kawasaki
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Triumph
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

17:48.981
17:59.743
18:05.308
18:06.270
18:07.330
18:09.215
18:11.453
18:12.075
18:20.911
18:21.006
18:22.428
18:25.429
18:26.246
18:26.467
18:26.493
18:30.054
18:30.963
18:34.316
18:36.357
18:36.961
18:37.315
18:39.523
18:41.246
18:41.412
18:45.153
18:46.622
18:46.655
18:48.487
18:48.991
18:52.173
18:53.727
18:55.191
18:55.338
18:58.306
18:58.743
19:03.553
19:04.222
19:04.740
19:06.360
19:07.164
19:10.675
19:13.019

SEs’

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Speed Run
127.063 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
125.797 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
125.152  Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
125.041 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
124.919 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
124.703 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
124.447 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
124.376 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
123.378  Friday, 1 June (Supersport)
123.367 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
123.208 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
122.874 Friday, 1 June (Supersport)
122.783 Monday, 28 May (Superspo
122.758 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
122.755 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
122.362 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
122.261 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
121.894 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
121.671 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
121.605 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
121.566 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
121.327 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
121.140 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
121.122 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
120.720 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
120.562 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
120.559 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
120.363 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
120.309 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
119.971 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
119.807 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
119.652 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
119.637 Friday, 1 June (Supersport)
119.325 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
119.279 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
118.777 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
118.708 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
118.654 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
118.486 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
118.403 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
118.042 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
117.802 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
m >DUNLOP

Subclass Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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HONDA 4 WRYST.

TIMERPIECES



Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

& ~

ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

No. Rider

57 Richard Charlton
43 Nick Anderson
80 Jonathan Perry

40 Darren Cooper
68 Rob Hodson
78 Raul Torras Martinez

55 Eric Wilson

63 Timothee Monot
36 Bjorn Gunnarsson
69 Richard Wilson
47 Brian McCormack
25 Michal Dokoupil

54 Adrian Harrison
71 Davy Morgan
59 David Hewson
17 Steve Mercer

66 Josh Daley
56 Mark Goodings
72 Mike Booth

39 Glenn Harrison
50 Julien Toniutti
70 Sam Johnson

53 Charles Rhys Hardist
73 Mike Norbury

67 Frank Gallagher

64 Rob Whittall

65 Paul Potchy Williams
75 Chris Petty

83 Masayuki Yamanaka
76 Emmett Burke

82 Justin Collins
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POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Triumph
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Triumph
Suzuki
Triumph
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha

*Qualified status may change

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

LapTime

19:15.374
19:16.411
19:16.581
19:17.091
19:17.672
19:18.894
19:20.643
19:20.670
19:21.625
19:22.141
19:22.166
19:23.820
19:27.778
19:29.076
19:29.509
19:30.304
19:31.299
19:31.370
19:32.215
19:33.436
19:36.536
19:38.610
19:39.996
19:41.146
19:42.067
19:42.417
19:44.027
19:48.422
19:51.094
19:51.339
19:53.382

SEs’

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Speed Run
117.562 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
117.457 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
117.439 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
117.387 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
117.329 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
117.205 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
117.028 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
117.026  Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
116.929 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
116.877 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
116.875 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
116.709 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
116.313 Monday, 28 May (Superspo
116.184 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
116.141  Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
116.062 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
115.964 Saturday, 2 June (Superspo
115.957 Monday, 28 May (Superspo
115.873 Monday, 28 May (Superspo
115.752 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
115.447 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
115.244 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
115.109 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
114.997 Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
114.907 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
114.873 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
114.717 Monday, 28 May (Superspo
114.293 Saturday, 26 May (Supersp
114.036  Thursday, 31 May (Supersp
114.013 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
113.818 Tuesday, 29 May (Supersp
0
0

m >DUNLOP

Subclass Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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HONDA 4 WRYST.

TIMERPIECES
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26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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